Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:30

Ringnummer

1
2
3
4
5

10
13
14
16
27
31
36
40
45
54
63
68
81
91
99
104
146
149
169
183
187
220
254
361
370
373
393
419
454
488
520
529
529
550
582
762
773
930

116-21-0437
199-21-0574
045-21-2155
049-21-1015
199-21-0653
049-21-1147
242-21-0170
116-21-0192
049-21-1268
135-21-0330
242-21-0737
049-21-1416
242-21-0257
199-21-0795
049-21-1364
049-21-1307
045-21-2442
116-21-0493
156-21-0446
199-21-0503
199-21-0740
242-21-0050
045-21-2009
045-21-2261
242-21-1010
116-21-0004
116-21-0318
116-21-0341
242-21-0077
116-21-0167
045-21-2447
242-21-0867
033-21-2438
033-21-2196
045-21-2235
242-21-0009
242-21-0355
242-21-0391
033-21-2075
242-21-0810
033-21-2512
033-21-2356
045-21-2051

31-07-2021 fra RODBY

Antal duer: 1.139
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
X 09:39:36 1.813,64
X 09:39:46 1.811,74
X 09:44:37 1.811,18
X 09:36:09 1.806,94
X 09:40:04 1.804,01
X 09:49:45 1.780,61
X 09:37:06 1.778,17
X 09:41:04 1.775,74
X 09:47:01 1.772,98
X 09:49:16 1.763,63
X 09:37:30 1.761,44
X 09:49:26 1.759,93
X 09:39:52 1.759,28
X 09:41:54 1.757,80
X 09:50:52 1.756,03
X 09:51:04 1.751,69
X 09:46:44 1.749,28
X 09:41:28 1.742,60
X 09:44:03 1.738,80
X 09:37:11 1.735,77
X 09:42:52 1.734,37
X 09:40:39 1.719,07
X 09:46:39 1.718,66
X 09:49:00 1.714,29
X 09:46:11 1.710,89
X 09:42:54 1.710,05
X 09:42:52 1.700,70
X 09:45:27 1.685,17
X 09:43:31 1.659,96
X 09:46:43 1.657,58
X 09:51:22 1.656,65
X 09:43:55 1.651,97
X 09:30:39 1.640,33
X 09:38:06 1.627,69
X 09:53:59 1.612,57
X 09:45:46 1.602,68
X 09:42:10 1.597,98
X 09:42:10 1.597,98
X 09:32:36 1.588,95
X 09:52:46 1.564,27
X 09:43:03 1.392,85
X 09:37:55 1.386,68
X 11:22:32 781,48

Forening Navn

1/ 21
1/ 32
1/ 42
1/ 37
1/ 52
1/ 36
1/ 74
1/ 18
1/ 49
1/ 52
1/ 33
1/ 13
1/ 60
1/ 21
1/ 27
1/ 19
1/22
1/23
1/2
1/ 44
1/ 13
1/ 22
1/21
1/3
1/ 57
1/1
1/9
1/5
1/8
1/ 31
1/23
1/ 20
1/ 51
1/ 26
1/7
1/ 4
1/ 82
1/ 82
1/8
1/ 22
1/ 14
1/ 34
1/1

116
116
045
049
116
049
242
116
049
049
242
049
242
116
049
049
045
116
242
242
116
242
045
045
242
116
116
116
242
116
045
242
033
033
045
242
242
242
033
242
033
033
045

RENE LARSEN

KELD FREDERICIA
TEAM ZUFEROV
RUNE RASMUSSEN
JIMMY FREDERICIA
SINAN YILMAZ
TUNCER SAHIN
FREDDY NORDQUIST
K & K SORENSEN
ZAHRA & PHILIP
ABDUL RAZEQ PAYEN
STEEN & BESIM
ANDREAS & PETER
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
ERIK HANSEN

PETER HANSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
SOREN LARSEN

BO SORENSEN
MAREK KUZLECKI
NADEM AL-ROBAI
EJGIL JACOBSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
FINN GALLE
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
THERGAM AL HULO
MARTIN B. JENSEN
KAJ JACOBSEN
KHALID CHAUDHARY
JORGEN DANIELSEN
SOREN JONS
HANS-PETER ERRATH
BENNY JORGENSEN
STEN JENSEN

ERIK KRUSE

M. HALD PEDERSEN
FREDERIK LARSEN
FREDERIK LARSEN
POUL ERIK LARSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN

P. KILDEGAARD
JENS PEDERSEN
RASMUS BECH

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 02-08-2021

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
999
999
996
995
982
980
979
978
972
971
970
970
969
968
966
965
961
959
957
956
948
948
945
943
943
938
929
915
914
913
911
904
897
889
884
881
881
876
863
768
765
431



